VANTAGE
®
LED
FOOD PROCESSING
INTERIOR
VANTAGE
Using the latest in optical,
electronic and thermal

Note: The specifications of the Holophane luminaire, all descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in the Holophane catalogue and website represent only general particulars of the
goods to which they apply and shall not form part of any contract. The company reserves the right to change specifications at its discretion without prior notification or public announcement.
Supplied with 3m flying lead. (Core options available upon request).
Note: Exclusions apply to specific options. These will be advised at time of quotation.
Lumen data is considered to be representative of the configuration shown, and may vary, with a
tolerance on flux of +/- 7% (typical of LED manufacturers data) and luminaire power of +/- 5%.
Typical luminaire performance
Configuration Delivered
Lumens
Power
Usage
(W)
Rated Life
of LED Module
(L70B50 @Ta 50˚C)
VAN.LM15X8 15,000 85 100,000 hrs
VAN.LM22X8 22,000 122 100,000 hrs
VAN.LM28X8 28,000 164 100,000 hrs
VAN.LM32X8 32,000 186.9 100,000 hrs
VAN.LM35X8 35,000 210 100,000 hrs
Note: Data is correct at time of print.
* For other life metric data in line with IEC PAS62722-2-1 and 62717 contact
your Holophane Representative for details.
† Based on the average of all the optical distribution options.